

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: O.S.A.No.3 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
18.	20.07.2026	<u>DR, J & AGD, J</u> Learned counsel for the appellant submitted that he filed a substitute application vide I.A.(S.R.) No.52245 of 2026 on 03.07.2026, but the same is not available on record. Registry is directed to verify and place it on record. List the matter on 03.08.2026. DR, J AGD, J Ivd	

